WIL&SHEEP

Foundation

FY 2012-2013 Mission Program Funding

State, Provincial & Tribal Agencies
Alaska Department of Fish & Game
Alberta MoE
Arizona Department of Fish & Game
Baja - Ejido Bonfil
Baja Sur Desert Sheep Program
British Columbia Ministry of the Environment
Carmen Island - Desert Sheep Program
Carmen Island - Water Project
CEMEX - Desert Sheep Program
Chihuahua - DBHS Program
Colorado Parks & Wildlife
Idaho Department of Fish & Game
Montana Fish Wildlife & Parks
Navajo Nation Fish & Wildlife
Nebraska Game & Parks Commission
Nevada Department of Wildlife

$171,000.00
$181,800.00
$160,000.00
$250,200.00
$100,000.00
$233,750.00
$69,750.00
$62,000.00
$69,750.00
$45,000.00
$92,250.00
$142,500.00
$432,000.00
$34,200.00
$2,800.00
$87,500.00



New Mexico Department of Game & Fish

NM - Armendaris Youth Programs and DBHS Conservation
Oregon Department of Fish & Wildlife

State, Tribal and Provincial Horn Plugs

Taos Pueblo Game & Fish Department

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources

Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife

Wyoming Game & Fish Department

Industry Support
Alaska Professional Hunters Association
Alberta Outfitters Association
BC Wildlife Federation
Cody Country Guide Outfitters Association
Desert Bighorn Council
Guide/OQutfitter Assoc. of BC - Wildlife Stewardship
International Council for Game & Wildlife Conservation (CIC)
Nevada Bighorns Unlimited
Northern Guides & Outfitters Assoc. - Ungulate Program
PHASA Sponsorship
State, Provincial, Tribal, G&O & Industry Booths
USA Shooting Team
WAFWA Wilde Sheep Working Group Coordinator
Wounded Warriors Outdoors Program
Wyoming Outfitters & Guides Association
Yukon Outfitters Association

$432,000.00
$99,900.00
$121,500.00
$7,885.00
$164,250.00
$52,250.00
$57,600.00
$100,350.00

$3,170,235.00

$10,400.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,300.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$45,900.00
$40,000.00
$3,000.00
$57,000.00
$2,600.00
$6,800.00

$191,250.00



Education & Advocacy
Arizona - Midwest Chapter Youth Camp Guzzler
BTI - STEM Wild Sheep Curriculum for 7-8 Grades
British Columbia - Junction Herd Documentary
DS/BHS Separation Advocacy Initiative
Mexico - SAGARHPA/Sonoran DBHS Survey Summary Printing
National Conservation Leadership Institute
National F&W Conservation Congress - Ontario
Nevada - NBU Mason T. Ortiz Youth Camp
US Sportsmen's Alliance
WSF C&A Summit VI
WSF Mission Video
WSF S.H.E.E.P. Youth Education Program
WSF/MidwayUSA Youth Wildlife Conservation Experience
Wyoming - Wolf Coalition Litigation

International Conservation
Conservation Force
IUCN SULi Initiative
Mongolia Argali & Ibex Conservation
Tajikistan Argali Program

Habitat, Restoration, Transplants & Disease Research

$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$26,300.00
$125,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00

$245,800.00

$60,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$28,000.00

Arizona DFG - Santa Catalina BHS Transplant
California - SCBS Guzzler Restoration

$138,000.00

$20,000.00
$13,000.00



6.27.13

Colorado - BHS Distribution, Movements & Risk Study
Mexico Baja Sur - Ejido Bonfil helicopter survey

Montana - domestic sheep to cattle grazing conversion
Montana - USFS - Clark Fork Cut Off Prescribed Burn
Nevada Bighorns Unlimited/NDoW - Guzzler

New Mexico - Fra Cristobal Desert Sheep Restoration

NM G&F Predator Control Program for DBHS (year 2 of 5)
Professional Resource Advisory Board Support

Wild Sheep Disease Research - WSU Veterinary School

TOTAL FY 2012-2013 MISSION PROGRAM FUNDING

WSF's 2012-13 FY Mission Funding represents
more than 5750 per every WSF member!

$12,000.00
$18,200.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$55,000.00

$180,200.00

$3,925,485.00




