

FY 2012-2013 Mission Program Funding

State, Provincial & Tribal Agencies

Alaska Department of Fish & Game	\$171,000.00
Alberta MoE	\$181,800.00
Arizona Department of Fish & Game	\$160,000.00
Baja - Ejido Bonfil	\$250,200.00
Baja Sur Desert Sheep Program	\$100,000.00
British Columbia Ministry of the Environment	\$233,750.00
Carmen Island - Desert Sheep Program	\$69,750.00
Carmen Island - Water Project	\$62,000.00
CEMEX - Desert Sheep Program	\$69,750.00
Chihuahua - DBHS Program	\$45,000.00
Colorado Parks & Wildlife	\$92,250.00
Idaho Department of Fish & Game	\$142,500.00
Montana Fish Wildlife & Parks	\$432,000.00
Navajo Nation Fish & Wildlife	\$34,200.00
Nebraska Game & Parks Commission	\$2,800.00
Nevada Department of Wildlife	\$87,500.00

New Mexico Department of Game & Fish NM - Armendaris Youth Programs and DBHS Conservation Oregon Department of Fish & Wildlife State, Tribal and Provincial Horn Plugs Taos Pueblo Game & Fish Department	\$432,000.00 \$99,900.00 \$121,500.00 \$7,885.00 \$164,250.00
Utah Division of Wildlife Resources	\$52,250.00
Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife	\$57,600.00
Wyoming Game & Fish Department	\$100,350.00
	\$3,170,235.00
Industry Support	
Alaska Professional Hunters Association	\$10,400.00
Alberta Outfitters Association	\$2,000.00
BC Wildlife Federation	\$250.00
Cody Country Guide Outfitters Association	\$500.00
Desert Bighorn Council	\$1,000.00
Guide/Outfitter Assoc. of BC - Wildlife Stewardship	\$10,000.00
International Council for Game & Wildlife Conservation (CIC)	\$1,300.00
Nevada Bighorns Unlimited	\$6,000.00
Northern Guides & Outfitters Assoc Ungulate Program	\$2,500.00
PHASA Sponsorship	\$2,000.00
State, Provincial, Tribal, G&O & Industry Booths	\$45,900.00
USA Shooting Team	\$40,000.00
WAFWA Wilde Sheep Working Group Coordinator	\$3,000.00
Wounded Warriors Outdoors Program	\$57,000.00
Wyoming Outfitters & Guides Association	\$2,600.00
Yukon Outfitters Association	\$6,800.00
	\$191,250.00

Education & Advocacy

Education & Advocacy	
Arizona - Midwest Chapter Youth Camp Guzzler	\$1,000.00
BTI - STEM Wild Sheep Curriculum for 7-8 Grades	\$10,000.00
British Columbia - Junction Herd Documentary	\$5,000.00
DS/BHS Separation Advocacy Initiative	\$12,000.00
Mexico - SAGARHPA/Sonoran DBHS Survey Summary Printing	\$5,000.00
National Conservation Leadership Institute	\$2,500.00
National F&W Conservation Congress - Ontario	\$15,000.00
Nevada - NBU Mason T. Ortiz Youth Camp	\$5,000.00
US Sportsmen's Alliance	\$2,500.00
WSF C&A Summit VI	\$2,500.00
WSF Mission Video	\$26,300.00
WSF S.H.E.E.P. Youth Education Program	\$125,000.00
WSF/MidwayUSA Youth Wildlife Conservation Experience	\$29,000.00
Wyoming - Wolf Coalition Litigation	\$5,000.00
	\$245,800.00
International Conservation	
International Conservation Conservation Force	\$60,000.00
	\$60,000.00 \$25,000.00
Conservation Force	
Conservation Force IUCN SULi Initiative	\$25,000.00
Conservation Force IUCN SULi Initiative Mongolia Argali & Ibex Conservation	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00
Conservation Force IUCN SULi Initiative Mongolia Argali & Ibex Conservation Tajikistan Argali Program	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$28,000.00
Conservation Force IUCN SULi Initiative Mongolia Argali & Ibex Conservation	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$28,000.00 \$138,000.00
Conservation Force IUCN SULi Initiative Mongolia Argali & Ibex Conservation Tajikistan Argali Program Habitat, Restoration, Transplants & Disease Research	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$28,000.00

Colorado - BHS Distribution, Movements & Risk Study	\$12,000.00
Mexico Baja Sur - Ejido Bonfil helicopter survey	\$18,200.00
Montana - domestic sheep to cattle grazing conversion	\$5,000.00
Montana - USFS - Clark Fork Cut Off Prescribed Burn	\$5,000.00
Nevada Bighorns Unlimited/NDoW - Guzzler	\$25,000.00
New Mexico - Fra Cristobal Desert Sheep Restoration	\$5,000.00
NM G&F Predator Control Program for DBHS (year 2 of 5)	\$12,000.00
Professional Resource Advisory Board Support	\$10,000.00
Wild Sheep Disease Research - WSU Veterinary School	\$55,000.00
	\$180,200.00
TOTAL FY 2012-2013 MISSION PROGRAM FUNDING	\$3,925,485.00

WSF's 2012-13 FY Mission Funding represents more than \$750 per every WSF member!